

Santa Barbara County Chapter of the California Special Districts Association

c/o Santa Maria Public Airport District 3217 Terminal Drive, Santa Maria, CA 93455 Phone: (805) 922-1726 Fax (805) 922-0677

November 2, 2022 Executive Board Meeting

Balance in checking \$15,724.60. A deposit in the amount of \$970 which was comprised of dinner receipts in the amount of \$320 and dues in the amount of \$650 was made on October 25, 2022. A check in the amount of \$575.00 was issued to the City of Solvang for the rental of the Vets Hall for the December 1, 2022, meeting.

The following agencies have paid to date:

- 1 Carpinteria Sanitary District
- 2 Embarcadero Municipal Imp. District
- 3 Goleta Cemetery District
- 4 Goleta Sanitary District
- 5 Goleta West Sanitary District
- 6 Isla Vista Recreation & Park District
- 7 Isla Vista Community Service District
- 8 Los Alamos CSD
- 9 Montecito Fire Protection District
- 10 Montecito Sanitary District
- 11 Montecito Water District
- 12 Mosquito & Vector Mgt. District
- 13 Santa Maria Valley Water Conservation District
- 14 Santa Maria Public Airport District
- 15 Santa Ynez CSD
- 16 SBC Air Pollution Control District
- 17 Summerland Sanitary District
- 18 Vandenberg Village CSD